FIXING_DATE
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.

TIME
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
213.791
194.9403
60.9278
235.1437
407.4583
15.6717
51.0394
380.9328
436.7494
41.6994
97.2065
2.6606
2.1912
32.5971
189.8305
89.3516
75.0459
3.8484
34.4458
252.3402
10.1766
7.8315
324.2257
18.6954

MIDDLE
219.1465
199.7901
62.4445
240.9854
417.6118
16.064
52.2952
390.3
447.5917
42.7316
99.6973
2.7293
2.2456
33.4089
194.61
91.5714
76.9094
3.9789
35.3021
258.6395
10.4298
8.028
332.2409
19.1659

SELL
224.5069
204.6427

63.9621

246.83
427.7718
16.4567
53.551
399.6672
458.4391

43.7641
102.1932

2.7982
2.3

34.2213
199.3949

93.7922

78.7739

4.1119

36.1588
264.9435

10.6831

8.2247
340.2581
19.6369



